
Houston Cemetery Cooperative  281-380-2238. Call for Current Prices.
Prices are Half of What Each Cemetery Charges for Similar Property.

Brookside Cemetery, 13747 Eastex Freeway, Houston, TX 77039

Identify Section or Cemetery's Coop Your 

Code Garden Description Price Price Savings

B1 26 2 spaces side by side each space 15,995 7,998 7,998

B3 33 3 spaces side by side each space 15,995 7,998 7,998

B4 27 3 spaces side by side each space 9,995 4,998 4,998

B7 43 2 spaces side by side each space 8,995 4,498 4,498

B15 19 2 spaces & Comp Bronze Package 36,990 18,495 18,495

B15A 19 Companion Bronze marker 5,000 2,500 2,500

B18 37 3 spaces side by side each space 15,995 7,998 7,998

B19 11 4 Spaces side by side each space 9,995 4,998 4,998

B20 11 4 spaces side by side each space 9,995 4,998 4,998

B24 27 4 spaces side by side each space 9,995 4,998 4,998

B25 41 3 spaces side by side each space 8,995 4,498 4,498

B26 7 4 spaces side by side each space 9,995 4,998 4,998

B27 31 2 spaces w/ comp bronze package 24,990 12,495 12,495

B28 43 2 spaces side by side each space 8,995 4,498 4,498

B41 F 6 spaces side by side each space 9,995 4,998 4,998

B43 18 4 spaces side by side each space 9,995 4,998 4,998

B49 9 4 spaces side by side each space 9,995 4,998 4,998

B51 16 3 spaces side by side each space 15,995 7,998 7,998

B52 25 1 Single Space 8,995 4,498 4,498

B53 36 4 spaces side by side each space 15,995 7,998 7,998

B59 38 6 spaces side by side each space 15,995 7,998 7,998

B65 43 1 Single Close to curb under tree 8,995 4,498 4,498

B67 41 1 Single space 8,995 4,498 4,498

B67 41 3 spaces side by side each space 8,995 4,498 4,498

B68 41 12 spaces package with Hedge 107,940 53,970 53,970

B68A 41 6 spaces package with Hedge 53,790 26,895 26,895

B70 35 5 Spaces Curbside 15,995 7,998 7,998

Forest Park East, 21620 Gulf Freeway, Webster, TX 77598

Identify Section or Cemetery's Coop Your 

Code Garden Description Price Price Savings

FPE 1 204 1 Single space 5,995 2,998 2,998

FPE 4 213 6 spaces Monument Privileges 45,000 22,500 22,500

FPE 4 213 3 spaces Monument Privleges 22,500 11,250 11,250

FPE 4 213 6 spaces each 7,500 3,750 3,750

FPE 7 216E D. Depth Lawn Crypt No Mkr 10,492 5,246 5,246

FPE 12 213 6 spaces Monument Privileges 45,000 22,500 22,500

FPE 12 213 3 spaces Monument Privleges 22,500 11,250 11,250

FPE 12 213 6 spaces each 7,500 3,750 3,750

FPE 13 201 2 spaces flat Markers Only 5,695 2,848 2,848

FPE 15 213 6 spaces Mon. Priv. Pkg. 41,970 20,985 20,985

FPE 15 213 3 Monument Privlege spaces 20,985 10,493 10,493

FPE 15 213 6 spaces each 6,995 3,498 3,498

Forest Lawn Cemetery, 8701 Almeda Genoa Road, Houston, TX 77075

Identify Section or Cemetery's Coop Your 

Code Garden Description Price Price Savings

FL 1 1 Five spaces flat Only allowed 5,200 2,600 2,600

Cemeteries often Change Prices without notice which will affect the Cooperative Price.



Houston Cemetery Cooperative  281-380-2238. Call for Current Prices.
Prices are Half of What Each Cemetery Charges for Similar Property.

Forest Park Lawndale, 6900 Lawndale Avenue, Houston, TX 77023

Identify Section or Cemetery's Coop Your 

Code Garden Description Price Price Savings

L 2 25 3 Space Package Backside Mon Priv 50,985 25,493 25,493

L 4 22 Two Pairs Curbside by Lake Package 137,980 68,990 68,990

L 4 22 One pair Curbside by Lake Package 69,990 34,995 34,995

L 8 32B 2 space Package Companion Marker 35,490 17,745 17,745

L 16 28 3 space Package Backside Mon Priv 49,485 24,743 24,743

L 18 28 6 Space lot with Mon Priv Pkg 98,970 49,485 49,485

L18 28 3 space lot with Mon Priv Pkg 48,485 24,243 24,243

L24 25 2 spaces side by side each space 16,495 8,248 8,248

L 27 54 12 space lot Mon Privileges 197,940 98,970 98,970

L 27 54 6 Space lot Mon Privileges 98,970 49,485 49,485

L 27 54 3 Single spaces each space 16,495 8,248 8,248

L 28 16 Chapel 10 space Lot Mon Privileges 259,950 129,975 129,975

L 28 16 Chapel Six Space Mon Priv Lot 155,970 77,985 77,985

L 28 16 Chapel Three Spaces Mon Privilege 77,985 38,993 38,993

L 28 16 Chapel 3 Single spaces each space 25,995 12,998 12,998

L 29 16 Chapel 2 Double Depth Chapel Entrance 38,992 19,496 19,496

L 31 51 6 Six Space Mon Priv Lot 98,970 49,485 49,485

L 31 51 3 Three Space Monument Privilege 49,485 24,743 24,743

L 31 51 3 Single spaces each space 16,495 8,248 8,248

L 32 32A 6 Space Mon Priv Lot 98,970 49,485 49,485

L 32 32A 3 Space Mon Privilege Lot 49,485 24,743 24,743

L 32 32A 1 Single space 16,495 8,248 8,248

L 33 29 3 Spaces Backside Mon Priv 49,485 24,743 24,743

L 35 60 4 Spaces Corner Dou. Depth Package 49,486 24,743 24,743

L 36 26 2 Side By Side Spaces Package 32,970 16,485 16,485

L 36 26 1 Single Space Non Mon Priv 16,485 8,243 8,243

L 37 55 2 Singles end to end each 16,485 8,243 8,243

L38 22 8 Spaces 1, 2, & 5 in row each space 34,495 15,247 19,248

L39 37 6 Space Monument Privleges 86,970 43,485 43,485

L39 37 3 Monument Privilges Spaces 43,485 21,743 21,743

L39 37 1 Singles on backside each 14,495 7,248 7,248

Memorial Oaks, 13001 Katy Freeway, Houston, TX 77079

Identify Section or Cemetery's Coop Your 

Code Garden Description Price Price Savings

Mem 13 14 2 Two side by side each space 19,995 9,998 9,998

Mem 16 10 4 Four side by side package 79,980 39,990 39,990

Mem 16 10 4 Four singles each 19,995 9,998 9,998

Mem 19 16 2 Side X Side Lawn Crypt Markr 44,990 22,495 22,495

Mem 20 212 2 Side By Side spaces package 39,990 19,995 19,995

Mem 21 15A 2 Side By Side Spaces 39,990 19,995 19,995

Mem 21 15A 1 Single Space 19,995 9,998 9,998

Mem 27 214 Liberty 2 S X S Lawn Crypt Curbside Package 44,000 22,000 22,000

Mem 27 214 Liberty 1 Single Lawn Crypt Curbside each 22,000 11,000 11,000

Mem 28 215 2 Side By Side Spaces 39,990 19,995 19,995

Mem 28 215 Single Space 19,995 9,998 9,998

Mem 29 Chapel Maus 3 Mausoleum Crypts 104,985 52,493 52,493

Mem 29 Chapel Maus 1 Single Mausoleum Crypt 34,995 17,498 17,498

Mem 30 215 4 singles each 19,995 9,998 9,998

Mem 32 2 1 Single Space 19,995 9,998 9,998

Cemeteries often Change Prices without notice which will affect the Cooperative Price.



Houston Cemetery Cooperative  281-380-2238. Call for Current Prices.
Prices are Half of What Each Cemetery Charges for Similar Property.

Rosewood Humble Cemetery, 2602 South Houston Avenue, Humble, TX 77396

Identify Section or Cemetery's Coop Your 

Code Garden Description Price Price Savings

Ro 11 1 4 Four Space Lot  Monument Priv 18,380 9,190 9,190

Ro 11 1 2 Two Spaces Monument Priv 9,190 4,595 4,595

Ro 11 1 1 Four singles  4,595 2,298 2,298

Earthman Resthaven Cemetery, 13102 North Freeway, Houston, TX 77060

Identify Section or Cemetery's Coop Your 

Code Garden Description Price Price Savings

R 1 4 8 Eight space Lot Mon Priv 55,960 27,980 27,980

R 3 7 8 Eight space Lot Mon Priv Curbside 55,960 27,980 27,980

R 4 8B 6 Six Singles Non Monument 6,995 3,498 3,498

R 8 19 2 Mausoleum End to End Curb 22,995 14,947 8,048

R 17 3 8 Space Lot Mon Privileges 51,960 25,980 25,980

R 17 3 4 spaces Mon Privileges 27,980 13,990 13,990

R 17 3 2 spaces Mon Privileges 13,990 6,995 6,995

R 26 19 2 Mausoleum End/Over for two 14,037 9,124 4,913

R 27 2 6 spaces Flat Markers Only 35,970 17,985 17,985

R 27 2 3 spaces Flat Markers Only 17,985 8,993 8,993

R 27 2 3 Singles each space 5,995 2,998 2,998

R 31 7 East 2 spaces Curbside Flat Only 11,990 5,995 5,995

R 32 7 West 8 Space Lot Mon Privileges 53,160 26,580 26,580

R 32 7 West 4 spaces Mon Privileges 27,980 13,990 13,990

R 32 7 West 2 Spaces Mon Privileges 13,990 6,995 6,995

R 33 7 West 8 Space Lot Mon Privileges 53,160 26,580 26,580

R 33 7 West 4 spaces Mon Privileges 27,980 13,990 13,990

R 33 7 West 2 Spaces Mon Privileges 13,990 6,995 6,995

R 34 7 West 8 Space Lot Mon Privileges 53,160 26,580 26,580

R 34 7 West 4 spaces Mon Privileges 27,980 13,990 13,990

R 34 7 West 2 Spaces Mon Privileges 13,990 6,995 6,995

R 40 10A 2 Spaces Side By Side Flat 11,990 5,995 5,995

R 40 10A 1 Single Space Flat Only 5,995 2,998 2,998

R41 16 1 Single Space Flat Only 5,995 2,998 2,998

Cemeteries often Change Prices without notice which will affect the Cooperative Price.



Houston Cemetery Cooperative  281-380-2238. Call for Current Prices.
Prices are Half of What Each Cemetery Charges for Similar Property.

San Jacinto Cemetery, 14639 Interstate 10 East, Houston, TX 77015 

Identify Section or Cemetery's Coop Your 

Code Garden Description Price Price Savings

SJ 1 Colonial Single Space 4,988 2,494 2,494

SJ 3 Peace 4 Cemetery spaces 19,952 9,976 9,976

SJ 3 Peace 4 Single spaces 4,988 2,494 2,494

SJ 4 Peace 6 Cemetery Spaces 29,928 14,964 14,964

SJ 4 Peace 6 Single spaces 4,988 2,494 2,494

SJ 5 Wisteria 4 Upright Monument Spaces 26,600 13,300 13,300

SJ 5 Wisteria 2 Upright Monument Spaces 13,300 6,650 6,650

SJ 6 St. Hyacinth 4 Spaces Monument Privilege 19,952 9,976 9,976

SJ 6 St. Hyacinth 2 Spaces Monument Privilege 9,976 4,988 4,988

SJ 7 Wisteria 4 Upright Monument Spaces 26,600 13,300 13,300

SJ 7 Wisteria 2 Upright Monument Spaces 13,300 6,650 6,650

Southpark Cemetery, 1310 North Main, Pearland, TX 77581 

Identify Section or Cemetery's Coop Your 

Code Garden Description Price Price Savings

SP 8 Section J 6 Six Space MP lot 40,770 20,385 20,385

SP 8 Section J 3 Three Space MP Lot 20,385 10,193 10,193

SP 8 Section J 1  Three Single Spaces each space 6,795 3,398 3,398

Forest Park Westheimer, 12,800 Westheimer Road, Houston, TX 77077

Identify Section or Cemetery's Coop Your 

Code Garden Description Price Price Savings

West 11 409 6 Six space Lot Mon Privilege 77,970 38,985 38,985

West 11 409 3 Three Space Lot Mon Privilege 44,985 22,493 22,493

West 11 409 1 Three Singles each space 10,995 5,498 5,498

West 15 Mausoleum 2 True Companion Prayer Level 29,995 14,998 14,998

West 24 412E 2 DD Lawn Crypt w/ Brz Marker 20,534 10,267 10,267

West 28 409 6 Six space Lot Mon Privilege 77,970 38,985 38,985

West 28 409 3 Three Space Lot Mon Privilege 44,985 22,493 22,493

West 28 409 1 Three Singles each space 10,995 5,498 5,498

West 32 500 4 Spaces Mon Priv Curbside 59,980 29,990 29,990

West 33 502 4 Space Non Mon Priv Curbside each 10,995 5,498 5,498

West 36 412E 2 DD Lawn Crypt Granite Marker 19,187 9,594 9,594

West 41 500 2 S X S with Companion Granite 23,990 11,995 11,995

Woodlawn Garden of Memories, 1101 Antoine Drive, Houston, TX 77055

Identify Section or Cemetery's Coop Your 

Code Garden Description Price Price Savings

None Available

Forest Park of The Woodlands, 18000 I 45 South Conroe, TX 77384

Identify Section or Cemetery's Coop Your 

Code Garden Description Price Price Savings

Woodlands 5 Mausoleum 2 True Comp Mausoleum Crypt EE 17,000 11,050 5,950

Woodlands 6 6C 1 Single Space 7,195 3,598 3,598

Woodlands 7 4 2 spaces side by side each space 7,195 3,598 3,598

Cemeteries often Change Prices without notice which will affect the Cooperative Price.


